
MATCH 537 —— WIMBLEDON CUP MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire,  prone,  20 shots

WIMBLEDON CUP PLAQUE and  $505419Match Winner ROWE, KIMBERLY  
WADSWORTH, OH   -  USA  

HM 200  -  11
Shootoff 200  -  13

GLASS AWARD5284Match 2nd TUBB, DAVID  
CANADIAN, TX   -  USA  

HM 200  -  16

GLASS AWARD5517Match 3rd CRAWFORD, NORMAN F
FAYETTEVILLE, NC   -  USA  

HM 200  -  15

Special Award Winners

High Senior TUBB, DAVID  
CANADIAN, TX   -  USA  

5284 HIGH SENIOR PLAQUEHM 200  -  16

High Grand Senior GUSTIN, ROBERT A
PRESCOTT, AZ   -  USA  

5366 HIGH GRAND SENIOR PLAQUEHM 199  -  12

High Junior Insufficiant entries to give award.  2 Entries are required.
1 were Eligible.

Award Winners

  HIGH MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st 5518 -  GUERCIO, T A 200  -  14 Commemorative CoinHM

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st 5019 -  PICKEL, BENJAMIN J 199  -  13 Commemorative CoinMU

  MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT  -  Award Winner s

1st 2655 -  ORILLE, JIM  195  -  4 Commemorative CoinEX

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 562018 National Matches 

Competitor Ranking by Class ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  HIGH MASTER 37 - Entries
1. 5284 -  TUBB, DAVID  200  -  16HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S

2. 5517 -  CRAWFORD, NORMAN F200  -  15HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S, VET

3. 5518 -  GUERCIO, T A200  -  14HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

4. 5419 -  ROWE, KIMBERLY  200  -  11HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)W

5. 5505 -  NEVIUS, KEVIN  200  -  10HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

6. 5399 -  WHIDDEN, JOHN L200  -  9HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

7. 5593 -  VAUGHAN, BILL  199  -  13HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S

8. 5516 -  CROWE, PHILLIP R199  -  13HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

9. 5366 -  GUSTIN, ROBERT A199  -  12HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS

10. 5062 -  SMITH, RAYMOND C199  -  11HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S

11. 2725 -  KUBIC, MATT  199  -  11HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

12. 5596 -  LITTLE, JACK  199  -  11HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

13. 5594 -  NEWKIRK, BRIAN  199  -  11HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S

14. 5381 -  GRAHAM, JEFFREY A199  -  10HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S

15. 5362 -  REEVE, KENT R199  -  10HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S

16. 5695 -  COLYER, THOMAS  199  -  8HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

17. 5308 -  LADD, J D199  -  6HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S

18. 5061 -  RHYNARD, JON  198  -  14HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS, VET

19. 5418 -  HEMPELMANN, FRITZ  198  -  11HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

20. 5632 -  HOWELL, JON L198  -  9HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S

21. 5737 -  HUSKINS, D E198  -  7HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS, VET

22. 5444 -  MCGEE, SHIRLEY J197  -  12HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)W, GS

23. 2721 -  UPDIKE, JOHN  197  -  10HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

24. 5257 -  HAYES, RANDY  197  -  9HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S

25. 5297 -  KOVALCHIK, CARL B197  -  8HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

26. 5035 -  SOKOLOWSKI, JIM  197  -  5HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

27. 5148 -  JAMISON, MICHAEL R197  -  5HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS, VET

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 537 —— WIMBLEDON CUP MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire,  prone,  20 shots

  Complete Competitor Ranking
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S1. 5284 -  TUBB, DAVID  200  -  16HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S, VET2. 5517 -  CRAWFORD, NORMAN F200  -  15HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)3. 5518 -  GUERCIO, T A200  -  14HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)W4. 5419 -  ROWE, KIMBERLY  200  -  11HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)5. 5505 -  NEVIUS, KEVIN  200  -  10HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)6. 5399 -  WHIDDEN, JOHN L200  -  9HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S7. 5593 -  VAUGHAN, BILL  199  -  13HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)8. 5516 -  CROWE, PHILLIP R199  -  13HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)9. 5019 -  PICKEL, BENJAMIN J199  -  13MU

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS10. 5366 -  GUSTIN, ROBERT A199  -  12HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S11. 5062 -  SMITH, RAYMOND C199  -  11HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)12. 2725 -  KUBIC, MATT  199  -  11HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)13. 5596 -  LITTLE, JACK  199  -  11HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S14. 5594 -  NEWKIRK, BRIAN  199  -  11HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S15. 5381 -  GRAHAM, JEFFREY A199  -  10HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S16. 5362 -  REEVE, KENT R199  -  10HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)17. 5695 -  COLYER, THOMAS  199  -  8HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S18. 5308 -  LADD, J D199  -  6HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS, VET19. 5061 -  RHYNARD, JON  198  -  14HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)20. 5418 -  HEMPELMANN, FRITZ  198  -  11HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S21. 5632 -  HOWELL, JON L198  -  9HM

Competitor Ranking by Class ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  HIGH MASTER 37 - Entries
28. 5291 -  SPARKS, LARRY  196  -  6HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S

29. 5696 -  THOMPSON, THOMAS A196  -  6HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S

30. 5018 -  STONE, DANIEL J195  -  8HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS

31. 2715 -  OROURKE, WILLIAM195  -  7HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

32. 5001 -  JONES, LAMAR  194  -  5HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S

33. 5520 -  SHELL, CORBIN  193  -  6HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

34. 5445 -  MCGEE, STEVE  192  -  8HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS, VET

35. 5213 -  KEFFER, JEREMY A192  -  6HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

36. 5000 -  MERRITT, STEVEN  188  -  5HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS

37. 5154 -  KREPELA, EUGENE  184  -  5HM Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS, VET

  MASTER 11 - Entries
1. 5019 -  PICKEL, BENJAMIN J199  -  13MU Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

2. 2654 -  DUITSMAN, DANIEL R197  -  7MU Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)VET

3. 5233 -  MAUCK, HAROLD  196  -  10MA Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S, VET

4. 5412 -  MAHONEY, VINCE  196  -  9MA Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS

5. 5723 -  VICTORY, RANDALL M195  -  7MA Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS, VET

6. 5359 -  SOLLARS, LARRY  194  -  13MA Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

7. 2659 -  TROESTER, JEREMY  192  -  9MU Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)VET

8. 2657 -  HARRISON, HARRY D, POL192  -  7MU Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)VET

9. 5542 -  MOYER, JARED D192  -  6MU Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

10. 5681 -  COL  WILSON, JEFFREY F, USA N/G187  -  5MU Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

11. 5002 -  SILOS, WILLIAM  179  -  3MU Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)J

  MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT 8 - Entries
1. 2655 -  ORILLE, JIM  195  -  4EX Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)VET

2. 5595 -  THRELKELD, WILLIAM  193  -  6SS Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

3. 5358 -  SGM  MAUER, JAMES J, USA RES192  -  1EX Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

4. 5611 -  POWERS, JOHN D181  -  3EX Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS

5. 5223 -  HAGEN, RONALD D180  -  4MK Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS, VET

6. 5178 -  BROCKY, STEPHEN J180SS Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS

7. 5177 -  SCHEER, TODD J178  -  2EX Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)

8. 5097 -  SINGLETON, EARL  170  -  1EX Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS

3



MATCH 537 —— WIMBLEDON CUP MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire,  prone,  20 shots

  Complete Competitor Ranking
Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS, VET22. 5737 -  HUSKINS, D E198  -  7HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)W, GS23. 5444 -  MCGEE, SHIRLEY J197  -  12HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)24. 2721 -  UPDIKE, JOHN  197  -  10HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S25. 5257 -  HAYES, RANDY  197  -  9HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)26. 5297 -  KOVALCHIK, CARL B197  -  8HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)VET27. 2654 -  DUITSMAN, DANIEL R197  -  7MU

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)28. 5035 -  SOKOLOWSKI, JIM  197  -  5HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS, VET29. 5148 -  JAMISON, MICHAEL R197  -  5HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S, VET30. 5233 -  MAUCK, HAROLD  196  -  10MA

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS31. 5412 -  MAHONEY, VINCE  196  -  9MA

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S32. 5291 -  SPARKS, LARRY  196  -  6HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S33. 5696 -  THOMPSON, THOMAS A196  -  6HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS34. 5018 -  STONE, DANIEL J195  -  8HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)35. 2715 -  OROURKE, WILLIAM195  -  7HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS, VET36. 5723 -  VICTORY, RANDALL M195  -  7MA

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)VET37. 2655 -  ORILLE, JIM  195  -  4EX

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)38. 5359 -  SOLLARS, LARRY  194  -  13MA

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)S39. 5001 -  JONES, LAMAR  194  -  5HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)40. 5520 -  SHELL, CORBIN  193  -  6HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)41. 5595 -  THRELKELD, WILLIAM  193  -  6SS

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)VET42. 2659 -  TROESTER, JEREMY  192  -  9MU

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS, VET43. 5445 -  MCGEE, STEVE  192  -  8HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)VET44. 2657 -  HARRISON, HARRY D, POL192  -  7MU

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)45. 5542 -  MOYER, JARED D192  -  6MU

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)46. 5213 -  KEFFER, JEREMY A192  -  6HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)47. 5358 -  SGM  MAUER, JAMES J, USA RES192  -  1EX

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS48. 5000 -  MERRITT, STEVEN  188  -  5HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)49. 5681 -  COL  WILSON, JEFFREY F, USA N/G187  -  5MU

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS, VET50. 5154 -  KREPELA, EUGENE  184  -  5HM

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS51. 5611 -  POWERS, JOHN D181  -  3EX

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS, VET52. 5223 -  HAGEN, RONALD D180  -  4MK

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS53. 5178 -  BROCKY, STEPHEN J180SS

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)J54. 5002 -  SILOS, WILLIAM  179  -  3MU

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)55. 5177 -  SCHEER, TODD J178  -  2EX

Any Rifle - NRA Rule 3.2 (Sights as match rules specify)GS56. 5097 -  SINGLETON, EARL  170  -  1EX
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